
 

Schedule of Events 2017 
 

  

April 2017 

Sunday 9 April From 9am Unaffiliated Dressage & Dressage UK 

Friday 14 April From 9am Good Friday Unaffiliated Show Jumping 

Saturday 15 April From 9am Show Jumping Course Hire 

Monday 17 April From 9am  Show Jumping Course Hire 

Saturday 22 April From 9am Quest Dressage 

Sunday 23 April From 9am British Dressage 

Thursday 27 April From 6pm Evening Unaffiliated Dressage 

 
 

May 2017 

Sunday 7 May From 9am Unaffiliated Dressage & Dressage UK 

Thursday 11 May From 6pm Evening Clear Round (half the arena) 

Sunday 14 May From 9am Unaffiliated Show Jumping 

Saturday 20 May From 9am Quest Dressage 

Sunday 21 May From 9am British Dressage 

Thursday 25 May From 6pm Evening Unaffiliated Dressage 
 

 

June 2017 

Saturday 3 June From 9am Quest Dressage 

Thursday 8 June From 6pm Evening Clear Round (half the arena) 

Saturday 10 June From 9am Centaur Biomechanics Conference 

Sunday 11 June From 9am Centaur Biomechanics Conference 

Sunday 18 June From 9am Unaffiliated Show Jumping Championships 

Saturday 24 June From 9am Unaffiliated Dressage & Dressage UK 

Sunday 25 June From 9am British Dressage 

Thursday 29 June From 6pm Evening Unaffiliated Dressage 
 


